orenaa vy TUNVTEL DI EK@Ma@ SOUIN, west Coast Region
Techinicol Education is The Key to Development

Tel: +220 4485530/3674647/9957964/2108078

email: saamasangtechnicalseniorschool@gmail.com/mbaldeh1974@gmail.com

Name: Yama Dibba

Date of leaving: June 2018

SESSION
ACEDEMIC YEAR
CLASS

EXAINATION (TERM) 1t

SUBJECTS
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
MATHEMATICS
G/SCIENCE
AGRIC, SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
COMMERCE
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
ECONOMICS
IRK/CRE
PHE

I
STATISTICS

Total marks obtained
Average % marks obtained -

85

%0

65
86
75

B

8
9%
80
0
75
B
B

1033
7

Name of parent: Penda Faye

Yearone

2016/2017

“Grade 10
2nd

86
n
85
T4
69
69
70
80
n
52
80
54
80

941
n

3rd

n
"

8
)
n
52
86
81
85
80
30
B
n

918
n

Conduct: Good

Responsibility: Head Girl

Attitude: Positive

1st

sl

7
89
90

i
85
80
80
82

0

100
89
93

1081

8

2nd

Admission No: 2016002C
S Yeariwo
2017/2018
Grade 11

68
81
62
75
7
7
90
90
95
76
75
68
n

1010
78

3rd

n
6

n
74
59
87
n
30
85
68
7

61

81
949
B

TRANSCRIPT

Date of joining: September 2016
Highest Grade level attained: 12

Year three
2018/2019
- Grade12
1st mock
67 67
B 83
94 9%
93 3
87 87
87 87
83 83
n. n
65 75
n n
67
80
80
TQP/CGPA
1029 812
79 81

A genuine transcript must bear the stamp of the principal and a recent photograph of the student.

cumulative
SCores
% Mark

75

19

B
80
76
7
81
81
80
0
7
B
80
38

Grade

B
A
B
A
B
B
A
A
A
B
B
B
A

DATE OF BIRTH: 1% June 1998

INTERPRETATION
% Grade | Point | Remarks | QP range Result
80- A 5 Excellent | 40-32 honours
100
65-79 B 4 Very

Good
55-64 C 3 Good 31-24 merit
50-54 D 2 Average 23-16 pass
40-49 E 1 Pass
0-39 F 0 Fail 15-0 fail

TOTAL QUALITY POINT :38
Cumulative Grade point Average CGPA: 4.75

RESULT :

Honours




