

Britama south, West Coast Region

Technical Education is The Key to Development

Tel: +220 4485530/3674647/9957964/2108078

email: saamasangtechnicalseniorschool@gmail.com/mbaldeh1974@gmail.com



TRANSCRIPT

Name: Yama Dibba

Name of parent: Penda Faye

Date of joining: September 2016

Highest Grade level attained: 12

DATE OF BIRTH: 1st June 1998

Date of leaving: June 2018			Admission No: 2016002C				Highest Grade level attained:			
SESSION		Year on	e		Year two		Yea	r three		
ACEDEMIC YEAR 2016/201			17 2017/2018				2018/2019		cumulative	
CLASS		Grade 1	0		Grade 11		Grade 12		scores	
EXAMINATION (TERM)	1st	2nd	3rd	1st	2nd	3rd	1st	mock	% Mark	Grade
SUBJECTS										ď
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	85	86	77	77	68	71	67	67	75	В
MATHEMATICS	90	71	74	89	81	62	83	83	79	A
G/SCIENCE	65	85	58	90	62	72	94	94	78	В
AGRIC. SCIENCE	86	74	69	72	75	74	93	93	80	A
GEOGRAPHY	75	69	77	74	77	59	87	87	76	В
COMMERCE	73	69	52	85	76	87	87	87	77	В
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	83	70	86	80	90	72	83	83	81	Α
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	95	80	81	80	90	80	71,	71	81	A
ECONOMICS	80	71	85	82	95	85	65	75	80	Α
IRK/CRE	70	52	80	70	76	68	72	72	70	В
PHE .	75	80	30	100	75	77	67		72	В
Î	78	54	78	89	68	61	80		73	В
STATISTICS	78	80	71	93	77	81	80		80	Α
			1000				TQP/CGPA		38	4.7
Total marks obtained	1033	941	918	1081	1010	949	1029	812		
Average % marks obtained	79	72	71	83	78	73	. 79	81		

INTER	PRETA	TION			
%	Grade	Point	Remarks	QP range	Result
80- 100	Α	5	Excellent	40-32	honours
65-79	В	4	Very Good		
55-64	С	3	Good	31-24	merit
50-54	D	2	Average	23-16	pass
40-49)-49 E		Pass		
0-39	F	0	Fail	15-0	fail

TOTAL QUALITY POINT: 38

Cumulative Grade point Average CGPA: 4.75

RESULT: Honours

 $\label{eq:continuous} \textit{A genuine transcript must bear the stamp of the principal and a recent photograph of the student.}$

Conduct: Good

Responsibility: Head Girl

Attitude: Positive

Stample SIGN. Melson

Date: 6th August 2